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Procedure NA for arrivals at SMYRA 

 

Cat C/D visibility to 1 SM.

For inop ALS, increase PESIY FIX minimums 

25331

Amdt 4  12OCT17

PAOLA INT/ORL 15.6 DME and hold, continue climb-in-hold to 2800.

2800 on heading 280° and ORL VORTAC R-355 to 

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 500 then climbing right turn to 
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